Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Applications
PH Series
High Efficiency Pleated
Filter Cartridges
£ Manufactured in USA

Configurations
20022B041414
Ordering Guide (Example: PH-27097-20-226f)
Fin 226
222 Flat Gasket
Spring
20"
30"
40"
9-3/4"9-3/4"
4-1/2"
OD
2-3/4"
OD
20"
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
** End cap color. End caps available only on 2.75" cartridges.
Al
l i
llu
st
ra
tio
ns
 ©
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
3
N
eo
Lo
gi
c
So
lu
tio
ns
. A
ll
Ri
gh
ts
 R
es
er
ve
d.
       P              H      –     27             097     –           20          –              226f
MEDIA SURFACE
AREA
CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP
P = Synthetic
       Polypropylene
       (standard)
H = 6 sq. ft.
       per 9-3/4"
   27 = 2.75"
45 = 4.5"
   097 = 9-3/4"
   195 = 19-1/2"